Aufstiegskampf in die 2. Bundesliga

Verein:
SG Raisting

Kranz, Ulrich
MoéRmer, Philipp
Munker, Dirk
Weichart, Helmut
lllgen, Hermann

SV Hubertus Hitzhofen

Sberra, Walter
Frohlich, Paul
Heckner, Andrea
Goltl, Bernd
Schnaidt, Laura

HSG Miinchen 2

Munkhart, Benjamin
Herrmann, Eliot
Kutzer, Barbara
Gruber, Kilian
Adels, Nina

FSG Greding

Haschke-Brandmuiller, Heike

Stautner, Wilfried
Eberle, Johann
Sammiller, Hermann
Thomas, Wolfgang

2.
SwW
91 91
89 94
92 96
88 91
86 92
NW
90 90
97 94
93 91
92 89
93 91
SwW
94 95
87 95
90 91
90 92
86 97
NW
85 91
90 88
92 92
91 91
89 89
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91
95
97
92
92

92
92
93
95
89

93
93
89
93
88

92
88
88
95
90

LP

4.

91
89
95
93
89

1. Dg.

86
95
90
87
89

1. Dg.

93
93
92
89
88

1. Dg.

94
89
93
93
89

1. Dg.

2. Durchg.

Gesamt
Aufsteiger

364
367
380
364
359
1834
1846

Aufsteiger

358
378
367
363
362
1828
1843

375
368
362
364
359
1828
1840

362
355
365
370
357
1809
1827

3680

3671

3668

3636



Kgl. Priv. HSG Regensburg

Kubik, Michael

Elflein-Weke, Nicole
Laczynska-Paciocco, Krystyna
Weke, Roland

Kubik, Bernhard

VSG Dingolfing

Winterer, Christian
Meier, Michaela
Weinmann, Bernhard
Slavik, Alwin

Weber, Albert

Wildbachschiitzen Landshut

Lieder, Andreas
Lick, Christian
Mdller, Petra
Unterholzner, Markus
Wendl, Harald

HSSV Hof

Weil}, Alexander
Probst, Simon
Dietel, Alexander
Honig, Sascha
Werner, Simone

NO
90 95
87 92
84 93
93 92
92 91
SO
95 90
90 96
87 94
88 90
87 86
SO
97 95
93 92
82 80
91 95
82 91
NO
92 91
89 91
85 82
87 86
78 84
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93 91
94 91
84 92
88 94
93 90

1. Dg.
93 95
90 91
91 89
92 87
86 90

1. Dg.
93 93
90 90
85 90
94 93
92 90

1. Dg.
95 93
94 91
90 89
82 89
84 90

1. Dg.

369
364
353
367
366
1819
1801

373
367
361
357
349
1807
1795

378
365
337
373
355
1808
1764

371
365
346
344
336
1762
1809

3620

3602

3572

3571



Aufstiegskampf in die 2. Bundesliga LP 1. Durchg.
10.00 Uhr
Verein: 2. 4. Gesamt
SG Raisting SW
Kranz, Ulrich 92 94 92 96 374
M&Rmer, Philipp 93 91 93 92 369
Munker, Dirk 91 92 94 92 369
Weichart, Helmut 89 92 94 90 365
lligen, Hermann 90 94 94 91 369
1846
SV Hubertus Hitzhofen NW
Sberra, Walter 85 89 92 91 357
Frohlich, Paul 93 94 98 93 378
Heckner, Andrea 93 94 94 94 375
Goltl, Bernd 92 93 94 92 371
Schnaidt, Laura 90 92 92 88 362
1843
HSG Miinchen 2 SWwW
Munkhart, Benjamin 94 92 94 94 374
Herrmann, Eliot 93 90 93 91 367
Kutzer, Barbara 90 92 93 86 361
Gruber, Kilian 96 93 93 92 374
Adels, Nina 86 91 91 96 364
1840
FSG Greding NW
Haschke-Brandmuiller, Heike 94 91 94 94 373
Stautner, Wilfried 88 86 86 88 348
Eberle, Johann 91 89 98 95 373
Sammiller, Hermann 90 94 95 94 373
Thomas, Wolfgang 87 90 88 95 360
1827
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HSSV Hof NO
Weil}, Alexander 98 96 92 92 378
Probst, Simon 95 87 92 91 365
Dietel, Alexander 85 88 94 90 357
Honig, Sascha 90 87 94 93 364
Werner, Simone 86 88 84 87 345
1809
Kgl. Priv. HSG Regensburg NO
Kubik, Michael 92 92 88 96 368
Elflein-Weke, Nicole 96 88 93 92 369
Laczynska-Paciocco, Krystyna 84 86 89 85 344
Weke, Roland 92 91 90 90 363
Kubik, Bernhard 86 85 95 91 357
1801
VSG Dingolfing SO
Winterer, Christian 96 93 93 91 373
Meier, Michaela 90 80 94 89 353
Weinmann, Bernhard 90 95 91 91 367
Slavik, Alwin 87 88 87 84 346
Weber, Albert 86 91 92 87 356
1795
Wildbachschiitzen Landshut SO
Liedel, Andreas 97 95 95 90 377
Lick, Christian 89 93 89 94 365
Mdiller, Petra 81 84 82 79 326
Unterholzner, Markus 79 87 88 82 336
Wendl, Harald 89 89 94 88 360
1764
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